
CVU TRAVEL OPPORTUNITIES FOR 2023-2024 SCHOOL YEAR

CHECK OUT THE THREE PAGES OF COOL OPPORTUNITIES TO TRAVEL

Latin and Art in Italy during April Break

Here’s the link: Italy

Contact Leanne Morton (lmorton@cvsdvt.org)

https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/13SQDmv5kY55BVyTP_NM0Xo9W7f_y87bF/edit#slide=id.p7
mailto:lmorton@cvsdvt.org


NASA Space Centers during RISE 2024

Here’s the presentation: NASA

Contact Hannah Carey (hcarey@cvsdvt.org)

EmpoweringWomen in Business during RISE 2024

Contact Tamie-Jo Dickinson (tdickinson@cvsdvt.org)

Cultural Exploration in Cuba during April Break

Here’s the link: Cuba

Contact Susie Moakley (smoakley@cvsdvt.org)

https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1oDDlAJigkEMcmfWn3VEnsUD2jMYX3113j-4gBTm3Zdc/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:hcarey@cvsdvt.org
mailto:tdickinson@cvsdvt.org
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/143gXJNoHnOFVEhk1XUA2MYn0d_s-U0pj/edit#slide=id.p3
mailto:smoakley@cvsdvt.org


Sustainability in Mongolia during RISE in 2024

Here’s the presentation: Mongolia

Contact Katherine Riley (kriley@cvsdvt.org )

Coral Reef Restoration in the Bahamas during RISE 2024

Here’s the presentation: Coral Reef

Contact Andy Miskavage (amiskavage@cvsdvt.org)

https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1HxCRhPDIirHYA3NtlMXXzK4vBLCOaart/edit#slide=id.g23939ecf491_0_358
mailto:kriley@cvsdvt.org
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1lwG3vHUtd293tsa-jsQhpOb5qNi51kGZsrM484bHb1M/edit#slide=id.p
mailto:amiskavage@cvsdvt.org


Habitat For Humanity - April Break 2024 (April 20 - 28)

Contact Carol Fox cfox@cvsdvt.org or Rahn Fleming rfleming@cvsdvt.org

Link to Application and further information

mailto:cfox@cvsdvt.org
mailto:rfleming@cvsdvt.org
https://docs.google.com/document/d/12ENJysPhxYgwWAKwCtxprJeAKHO5s3RY/edit?usp=sharing&ouid=110204381451786573906&rtpof=true&sd=true

